BOARD OF TRUSTEES
LEHIGH CARBON COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Schnecksville, Pennsylvania

SCHEDULE OF BOARD MEETINGS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2025-2026

DATE TIME
Thursday, July 10, 2025 5:30 p.m.
Thursday, August 7, 2025 5:30 p.m.
Thursday, September 4, 2025 5:30 p.m.
Thursday, October 9, 2025 5:30 p.m.
Thursday, November 6, 2025 4:30 p.m.
Thursday, December 4, 2025 4:30 p.m.
Thursday, January 8, 2026 4:30 p.m.
Thursday, February 5, 2026 4:30 p.m.
Thursday, March 5, 2026 4:30 p.m.
Thursday, April 9, 2026 4:30 p.m.
Thursday, May 7, 2026 4:30 p.m.
Thursday, June 4, 2026 4:30 p.m.

All Board meetings will be held in person in the Nevin Earl Remaley Technology
Center, Room TC203, on the Schnecksville Campus.

Adopted: June 5, 2025
Revised: September 15, 2025 — Starting 11/6/25, meeting times have been changed to

4:30 p.m.
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